ARCHERY
South Australia

2015 ARCHERY SA Lord Mayor's Trophy Teams Shoot
at St Ignatius' College, Athelstone

Division 1 COMPOUND

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

VHAC (1)
S Gale

M Felix
D Coates
CB

G Blesing
J Moylan
M Cowin
SVAC (1)
A Collins
D Cole

A Balla
EFA (1)

J Mamo
B Malin
R Phillips
VHAC (3)
S Gibson
G Potts
R Mills
SVAC (2)
N Tafft

K Moors
L Timbs
BAC

A Girke
G Staples
R Milam
EFA (2)
M Blake
D Cumming
D Evans
VHAC (2)
L Scott

L Schofield-Black
K Black

2573

2569

2524

2484

2483

2466

2424

2406

2318

Sunday, 17 May

Division 1 RECURVE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

CROSSBOW
1st

AAC (1)

T Pauley

C Reuther

S Blyth

CB

M Rieckmann
N Stuut

W Moylan
SVAC

T Boylan

T Webb

L Fletcher
AAC (2)

S Souphandavong
D Caon

T Loi

SVAC

D Upright
G Cole

K Cole

Round shot by each archer: Southern Cross (90 arrows @ 55 metres)

Hosted by....

L

2222
2201
2195

2135

1908
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Division 2 COMPOUND
1st CB

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

LONGBOW

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

P Egan

| Priest

J Patmore
SVAC

N Boylan
C Balla

C Ineson
BAC (1)

C Girke

P Goss

L Schulz
TFIAC (1)
P Hawes
B Hawes
S Barber
TFIAC (2)
R Way

S Soden
M Grierson
BAC (2)

C Hopkins
K Hopkins
D Traeger

AAC (1)

D Pettman
N Steyn

B Adams
TFIAC

B Hay

| Barber

G Hodgson
AAC (2)

P Pettman
H lllman
W Carney
SVAC

| Roser

T Teunissen

P Ward

2015 ARCHERY SA Lord Mayor's Trophy Teams Shoot
at St Ignatius' College, Athelstone

2384

2363

2276

2248

2106

1933

1448

1400

809

631

Sunday, 17 May

Division 2 RECURVE

1st

2nd

3rd

th

h

6th

7th

8th

9th

AAC (1)

D Pauley

A Sobiecki

C Lech

AAC (3)

P Blyth

B Tansell

D McFarlane
CB

K Moylan

P Lymn

K Cain

EFA (1)

G Fry

C Linnett

S Tiong

AAC (4)

E Smith

R Charlsey

J Alexander
AAC (2)

E Holmes

A Moffat

A Sureiander
EFA (2)

W Kolster

K Gatford

A Lovas-Tiong
BAC

D Allery

T Bitmead
M Stuart-Skinner
TFIAC

K Barber

| Dall

A Wickham

Round shot by each archer: Southern Cross (90 arrows @ 55 metres)

Hosted by....

L

2146
2076
1913
1901
1891
1738
1622
1565

1556
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